Printing time:10:24
THURSDAY, 29.09.2022.
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30| 4764 |CHN 2 |SHENYANG SUZHOU J. 3.15|2.90|2.405.50|4.00]|10.08.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.2512.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.80
10:30| 4765 |CHN 2 |HEBEI K. BEWNIN.IT 1.13|7.50(16.011.47 | 27.0 2.29(1.55|2.35|2.10 2.60|2.80(1.22|8.50
10:30|{ 4766 |CHN 2 |SICHU.J. NANTONG 5.20|3.40/1.68]9.00|2.65]|17.0|4.80|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35(9.00(7.75|3.00 | 12.0|1.82|5.602.20|2.85]5.20 | 2.00
10:30{ 4767 |CHN 2 INANJ.CITY XINJIA.T. 1.33|5.00(7.75|1.80|13.0/12.40|37.0]2.70 |1.40|2.00|2.00|1.60|1.40]|1.40|2.80]|2.55|16.0|1.63 |1.88|1.27 | 3.80
12:00{4791 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PSM 2.95|3.00/2.45]5.004.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20 |2.20 |9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.552.95 | 2.55
12:00/4793 |IDN 1 |BARITO P. PERSIK K. 2.00|3.30/3.603.15|5.60|5.90|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 |5.90|2.35|9.501.80|2.302.05|3.15
12:30{4741 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT CHENGD.R. 1.8213.40(4.20|2.85|6.5015.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.95|2.25]11.82|5.70|2.55|10.5[1.90 | 2.45[1.87 | 3.60
14:00| 5383 | TUR C |DIYARBEK. KARSSPOR 1.40|4.30(7.50|2.0014.0/12.80|32.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57 | 1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0| 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.45 | 4.90
14:30{ 4742 |CHN 1 |DAL.PROF. SANGHA.S. 2.60|3.15/2.65|4.30|4.40]8.00|8.00(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.30 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.40
14:30{ 4743 |CHN 1 \WUHAN CANGZHOU 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00 |2.75113.0/4.80]|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.25|6.502.50 | 11.0|1.75|4.90|1.82 | 2.25|3.50 | 1.72
15:00| 4363 |RUS C |AKHMAT G. ROSTOV 2.50|3.20/2.80/3.90|4.70]|7.50|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.80(3.20(1.92 |6.25|2.00 | 6.75]1.63|2.00|2.20 | 2.50
15:00| 5384 | TUR C |BELED.D. AMASYA 1.68 |3.50 |5.00|2.60|7.50]4.50|14.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.55|1.95]1.70|4.40]2.55|12.0(1.82|2.30|1.70 | 3.90
15:30{11184 QCLW |ROMA W SPAR.P.W (2:1) 1.2016.50 [ 10.5]1.50|17.012.00|65.0]12.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0(1.72(1.93[1.18 | 4.50
16:00{11158/SRB 2 |GRAFICAR SLOBODA 1.3014.80(9.5011.82|17.0 2.03(1.70 |2.70 | 2.45 2.10|2.4511.40 | 6.25
16:00111185/TAN 1 |RUVU SH. COAST.U. 2.15|3.20/3.30/3.50|5.4016.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92 6.25|2.30 |9.00(1.80|2.35|2.15|2.95
16:00| 4549 |IRUM C|C.BRASOV HERMANNS. 5.00|3.40/1.708.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 8.00 | 7.75|2.85 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.70 | 2.05| 2.70 | 4.90 | 1.97
16:30| 4221 |UZB 1 |QizILQUM METALOURG 1.90|3.204.10|3.10|7.0015.90|13.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.50
16:30| 4545 |RUM C|CSM ALEX. CSIKSZER. 5.60|3.90|1.58]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.45(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.75(6.50 |2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.60 | 1.98 |3.50 | 1.47
16:30{4792 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN PERSIT.T. 1.58|3.70 |5.70|2.45|9.0014.00|18.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 |4.40|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 4.70
17:00{ 1231 |BUG 2 [MARITSA MONTANA 2.55|3.10/2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
17:00| 2742 |[SRB C [MACVA C.ZVEZDA 30.0|13.0/1.03]50.0|1.17]|70.0|1.47|4.70|1.15|1.40 | 1.55|32.0 | 30.0 |{3.50 | 22.0|1.08 | 1.623.00 | 3.30 | 6.50 | 1.02
17:00| 5385 | TUR C |MENEMEN BIGA 1.40/4.50(7.0011.90 | 10.0 3.201.30|1.82|1.85 1.50|1.70(1.25|3.10
17:30| 4364 |RUS C |[FAKEL KRYLYA 3.15|3.25/2.2415.20|3.50]9.00 |6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.90 (4.10|2.10 |7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.70 | 2.00
18:00/11186|JOR 1 |[SAHAB SHABAB 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
18:00| 5706 [FI1PF |HONKA HELSINKI 2.75|3.00 1 2.68|4.60|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{4.90(3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10|7.0011.83|2.45]|2.70 | 2.65
18:45|4546 |RUM C|C.CHIAJ. UNIV.CLUJ 3.45|3.002.2415.80|3.60]|10.0|7.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.05|7.00(2.10|2.90|3.90 | 2.60
19:00111189|TAN 1 |DODOMA GEIT.GOLD 3.25|2.80|2.405.60|4.00]|10.08.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 |3.80|6.25|5.30|2.45|9.50|2.25|7.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.95
19:00| 8913 |CIV MIMOSAS SO ARMEE 140/4.40(7.2511.97 | 12.0 2.29 (155|240 215 1.682.001.40|4.30
20:00(11187|/QCLW |BAYERN W SOCIEDAW (1:0) |1.20|6.25|11.0]1.55|19.0(2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20(2.05|1.60|1.27|1.32|2.65]|3.35|19.0]|2.20|2.40|1.25|5.90
20:00|{ 5389 | TUR C |[ESKISEH. MUS MEND. 2.90|3.20/2.35/4.70|3.80]|9.00|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.15
20:00| 5481 |[SW4N |KVARNSV. KORSNAS 2.00|3.80/2.95]3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45[2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60|1.60 | 1.97
20:00| 5521 | DAN 2 [HOBRO IK FREMAD A. 2.2413.30/3.103.50|5.10]6.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70|1.95|7.00|1.60 | 1.92|1.92 | 2.55
20:15/1201 |BUG 1 |ARDA HEBAR 1.52|3.80(7.00|2.20|13.013.50|28.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.55|1.85]1.62|4.10]3.20|19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 6.00
20:30{11188/JOR 1 |MAAN AL JAZ A, 4.10|3.35(1.85|6.502.90[13.0|5.50]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.45 | 3.50 | 1.92
20:30(11242 ENGP |[EVERTON W LEICES.W 1.48|4.20(5.70|2.05|8.0013.15|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.70
20:30| 4367 |RUS C |[SPART.M. ZENIT 4.80|3.50(1.73|7.25|255(13.0/4.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]6.00|6.00]2.30|10.5|1.62|4.10|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.60
21:00| 1682 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL ADT TARMA 1.36 14.70 |8.50|1.90 | 16.012.70| 35.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.95 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35|3.25 | 19.0| 2.05 | 2.40 | 1.45 | 5.90
21:00|1684 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU SPORT B. 1.7313.50(4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97 |1.70 |4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
21:30| 1438 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS GIMNAS.LP 2.733.002.90|4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.00 |3.70|2.25|7.75|2.40 |9.5011.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.15
21:30|{ 4547 |RUM C|V.TAR.JIU DIN.BUC. 3.10|3.10/2.35|5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75|1.85|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.35
23:30{1415 |CHI C |COBRELOA MAGALANES (0:0) | 2.10|3.00|3.70]3.45|6.00(6.75|11.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.502.55|10.5]2.05|2.85]2.40 | 3.90
23:30/ 1685 |PER 1 |MELGAR BINACION. 1.40|4.40|8.00]2.00 | 15.012.90|35.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.25|1.65]1.60 | 3.80|3.35|22.0(2.30 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.50
00:30{ 1375 |DIVIN |3 FEBRERO SPOR.ITE. 1.53|3.80(6.00/2.35/10.013.80|20.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50|1.85]1.65|4.10]2.95|14.0|2.00 | 2.45|1.67 | 5.00
00:55|/1526 |BRA 2 |TOMBENSE NOVORIZ. 2.58|2.70/3.20/4.30|5.60|8.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50|2.45|9.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
00:55(1730 |[MEX 2 |MORELIA TEPATITL. 1.703.45|5.00|2.70 |85014.80|16.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.70
02:00{1785 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. ZELEDON 2.25|3.25/3.05]/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.252.70 | 1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.55
03:00({ 1494 |[ECU 2 |AME.QUITO IMBABURA 1.90|3.204.10|3.10|7.0015.90|13.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.50
03:05(1732 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO VENADOS 2.30|3.00/3.20/3.80|5.50|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.35
03:30|/ 1528 |BRA 2 |VAsCO LONDRINA 1.7313.30(5.30|2.75/9.0014.90|18.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.60 | 2.30]1.87 |5.90|3.10 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.25
04:00{ 1271 |COL 1 |SANTAFE ATL.NAC. 2.80|3.10/2.5514.70|4.20|8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45]|2.80 | 2.55
04:15/1789 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. SAN CARL. 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 5.30|2.05|7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.65
05:05{1739 |MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ OAXACA 2.45|3.0012.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.001.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.05
11:00| 4252 |KAZ 2 |ASTANAII KYRAN 450|3.701.70|6.75|2.55(13.0|4.00]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.60 | 5.10 | 2.05|10.0 | 1.55 | 3.80 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 2.60 | 1.47




